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Northwest
Office Location: Seattle, Washington 
10700 Meridian Avenue N., Suite 401 
Seattle, WA 98133

Southwest
Office Location: Los Angeles, California 
19191 S. Vermont Ave., Suite 670 
Torrance, CA 90502

Office Location: Orange County, California 
23046 Avenida de la Carlota, Suite 500 
Laguna Hills, CA 92653

Office Location: Denver, Colorado 
7900 East Union Ave., Suites 1127 and 1129 
Denver, CO 80237

Office Location: Houston, Texas 
1001 S. Dairy Ashford, Suite 390 
Houston, TX 77077

Midwest
Office Location: Columbus, Ohio 
545 Metro Place S., Suite 240 
Dublin, OH 43017

Northeast
Office Location: Providence, Rhode Island 
300 West Exchange Street, Suite 200 
Providence, RI 02903

Office Location: New York, New York 
1115 Broadway, Suite 1217 
New York, NY 10010

Office Location: Hudson Valley, New York 
250 US Route 6, Suite A 
Mahopac, NY 10541

Mid-Atlantic
Office Location: Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 
800 Enterprise Road, Suite 103 
Horsham, PA 19044

Office Location: Baltimore, Maryland 
6031 University Blvd, Suite 300 
Ellicott City, MD 21043

Office Location: Charlotte, North Carolina 
11709 Fruehauf Drive, Suite 117 
Charlotte, NC 28273

www.UnitedRetirement.com

URPC Office Locations

Sales Consultants
WA; AK 
Rick Schenk 
(206) 204-0302 | (907) 341-3515  
Rick.Schenk@UnitedRetirement.com

No. CA; OR; ID; NV 
Tad Mihalopoulos 
(415) 236-4070 
Tad.Mihalopoulos@UnitedRetirement.com
So. CA 
Open 
(713) 343-2895 
Jonathan.Rollins@UnitedRetirement.com
CO; UT; AZ; NM; WY; NE; KS 
Brad Radochonski 
(720) 320-6735 
Brad.Radochonski@UnitedRetirement.com

TX; OK; LA; AR; MS  
Mark Lewis 
(972) 984-9305 
Mark.Lewis@UnitedRetirement.com
IL; WI; MN; IA; MO 
Murray Glass  
(312) 340-1739 
Murray.Glass@UnitedRetirement.com
OH; IN; MI; KY; WV; W. PA 
Lance Kesterson  
(614) 397-3290 
Lance.Kesterson@UnitedRetirement.com
GA; SC; NC 
Alonzo Miller 
(404) 615-4270 
Alonzo.Miller@UnitedRetirement.com

FL; AL 
Open 
(713) 343-2895 
Jonathan.Rollins@UnitedRetirement.com
NY; NJ; E. PA 
Ryan Brady 
(267) 240-8787 
Ryan.Brady@UnitedRetirement.com
New England 
Open 
(713) 343-2895 
Jonathan.Rollins@UnitedRetirement.com
MD; DC; VA 
Kevin Rogers   
(443) 632-4164 
Kevin.Rogers@UnitedRetirement.com

URPC’s G3 Promise—great people  •  great service  •  great price
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